
LOT 8 & E 10 FT OF LOT 9 BLOCK 3
UNIT 2.

ASH DUSTIN WILLIAM
1173 SE VIOLET PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13568-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/21/2022 JS 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

141,378
4,116
18,500

163,994
0

163,994
0

163,994
163,994

0

166,208

1504/2480 12/14/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCALL HAZEL I

ASH DUSTIN WILLIAM

1101/1300 11/06/2006 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAZEL MCCALL

HAZEL & ERNEST MCCA
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000045105 Roof Replacement 12,620 08/05/2022

HX Base Yr

1173 SE VIOLET PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,639 118.2180 132.40 217,004 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.85 65.15

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1328

BAS 1,328 100 1,328 114,551

FGR 441 55 243 20,961

FOP 30 30 9 777

FSP 104 40 42 3,623

PTO 340 5 17 1,467

2,243 1,639 141,378

BAS= W2 PTO= N10 W34 S10 E34$ W31 FSP= W13 S8 E13 N8 $S8 W13
FGR= W21 S21 E21 N21$ S18 E8 S3 FOP= S6 E5 N6 W5$ E5 S6 E14
N4 E19 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 57 19 1,083.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,516

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,400

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

4,116

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-294.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


